Class A1(a) A2(a) & A3(a) merged: ROADGOING SERIES PRODUCTION SALOON CARS

o Name

=

lan Yates
Michael Andrews
Rich Stephens:
John Allen

Tim Burrll

Bob Smilh
Andrew Meek

b T

MIDLAND AUTOMOBILE CLUB (EST 1901) LTD
MIRA SPRINT 14th MAY 2011

PR

Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 205 GTi
Peugeot 205 GTi
Peugeot 205 GTi
Subara Impreza

_te

1360
1360
1294
1900
1900
1900
19087

Class AZ{b} and A3(b) (merged): ROADGOING SERIES PRODUGTION SALOON CARS

) Mike Rog

| Rodney Ellis

3 Tony Thomas

3 Bob Ridge-Steam

i Timothy Heron

3 Jeremy Wilson

i Adam Pemble

% Gordon Peters

&  MewiR 5 Pani

TVR Vixen 54

Lofus Elan

Mazda MX5 Mk, 3
Mazda MX5

Lotus Elise 52

Lotus Elise 51

Toyola Celica-GT Four
Nissan 350Z GT

Class B1 ROADGOING SPECIALIST PRODUCTION CARS up to 1700cc

) Graham Cashmore

i David Spencer
Jim Spencer

! Righard Abraham

i John Clarke

b John Loudon

i George Newrick

Davrian Mk. &

Sylva Striker

Sylva Striker

Westlleld SEI

Caterham 7 Roadspori §3
Westfield SE

Weslfleld SEMWV

Class B2 ROADGOING SPECIALIST PRODUCTION CARS over 1700cc

: Gordon Hick
[ Anne Ballanlyne
i Jeff Allan
1 Mike Gale
Bob Gale

Class C1 C2 AND C3 (inerged): MODIFIED SERIES PRODUCTION CARS

Rod Wheat
Gavin Neate
Ben Morse
Chris Flavell
Darren Spooner
Emerson Kent

1 David Crawley
Adrian Crawley
David Marshall

5 John Savage
Stephen Morrison

Fisher Fury
Westfield SEight
TVR T350C
Waestfield SEM
‘Westfield SEW

Forg Racing Puma
Peugeot 106
Paugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 205 GTi
Peugeot 309
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 205 GTi
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205 GTi
Ford Slerra

Ford Siarra XRal

Zlass D1 MODIFIED SPECIALIST PRODUCTION CARS up to 2000cc

Nigel Hinson
Roger Slater
Steve Brown

Lotus Eleven
Sylva Striker
Waesllield Megabusa

1720
1558
2000
1600
1796
1796
1998
3500

1040
1600
1600
1700
1588
1679
1699

1088
4600
3605
1698
1998

1700
1360
1587
1905
1905
1905
1605
1905
1905
2800
2900

1796
1349
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52.70
SFAgT
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59.78

60.97

Award

2nd

57.69°%  1sl

65.10
60.00

2nd
1sl

56,59
57.47 x

56.62

56.13
56.92
67.49
69.50

59.03

X3rd

2nd
1st




“WESTFIELD CARS ENTERED IN THE WSCC/TOYO TIRES 2009 SPEED SERIES
E1 ROADGOING WESTFIELDS up to 1800cc (MOTORCYCLE ENGINES up to 1160cc)

. Nama. Car .. S s ce.  Runi
Tom Caldecourt Weslfield SE WiDE 1796 52.61
Colin Way Weslfield SEW 1600 59.37
St Hill Westlield SEi 1600 55.65
Martin Hepworlh Westfield SEIW 1620 56.57
Steve Clark Wesliield SEIW 1600 59.03
David Hussey Westfield SEI 1598 52.35
John Palmer Weslileld SE 1700 51.85

E2 ROADGOING WESTFIELDS aver 1800¢e (MOTORCYCLE ENGINES over 1150cc)

Philip Dobsen Westfield SE 1698 54.78
Neil McKinstrie Westfield Sporl 2000 2000 55.95
Paul Morcom Westfisld SEIW 1698 53.57
3 John Tomlinson Westfield SEW 1998 BL.ET
Howard Gaskin Weslfield SEW 1998 53.34
Keith Adams. Westfield SEI 1998 53.56
Peter Goulding Westfield SEI Wide 2000 §1.06
Steve Lewls Weslfield Speedsport 1998 59.75
Daniel Knight Westfield SEiW 1998 §9.14
3 Adrian Clinton-Watkins Westlield SWEi 1998 49.95
Barry Slingsby Westfigld SEIW 1698 51.26
Garry Bunn Westfield SEi 2350 60.57
J A Price Weslfield 1998 54.10

E3 NON ROADGOING WESTFIELDS

4 Derek Hodder Westiield R-SC 20005
Paul Aspden Westileld R-5C 19888

i Matt Hillam Westfield SBD 1996 46.77
Craig Sampscn Westfield SEB 1996 47.47
Kurt Ramsden Westfleld SEight 5000 49.04

‘lass F SPORTS LIBRE CARS up to 2000cc & HILLCLIMB SUPERSPORTS CARS

David Large GTM Coupe 1580 61.62
Phifip Young Mallock Mk, 178 1700 61.22
Lindsay Mercer Force LM 1588

Rob Stevens Force SR4 13008 46.00

ilass H RACING CARS UP TO 600cc

Bernard Kevill OMS 2000M 1000 51.20
Simon Andrews OMS 2000M 1000 48.71
Glyn Thomas Delta IRF4 1098 §51.73
Mick Thomas Delta IRF4 1098 61.55
David Owen OMS 2000M 998 46.76
Geolffrey Hall Jedi Calpol 1100 69.36
Brian Sanders Jedi Catpol 1100 53.72
Jonathan Toulmin Marengo 2 1080 48.67

lass J1 & J2 (merged): FORMULA FORD RACING CARS up to 1600cc manufactured before 1994
nd RACING CARS over 1100cc up to 1600cc

Les Buck Lotus 61FF 1600 58.45
Chiis Jones Van Diemen RF84 1600 61.82
Chris Bennett Van Diemen RF89 1600 57473
Chris Green OMS 2000M 1200 45.01
Keith Green OMS 2000M 1200 47.65
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53.85
§5.55
52.80
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“Zlass K & L (merged): RACING CARS over 1600cc

Name

John Payne
Phil Lynch
Paul Tinsley
John Wood
Oliver White
Simon Keen
Richard Keen
Martin Jones
Bill Hutchins
Tony Luxten

kR 0 SO |

Slass M1 & M2 (merged): CLASSIC SALOONS SPORTS CARS & RACING CAR pre 1975 (Target Times)

Graeme Willlamson
Mark Paterson
Jonathan Plowe
Paul Gething

Ivan Russell

Barry Connolly
Philip Marshall
David Bennett
Peter Hubbard

_Lar.

Dallara F301

Daltara F301

Renaull Swift SCO3R
Dallara F397/8

Lola 7682

Dallara F302

Dallara F302
Reynard 883
Pitbeam MP728
Pilbeam MP72

Hillman Imp

Ginetta G15

Gilbern Genia
Rochdale Olympic
Ford Anglia

Ford Escort RS2000
Jaguar D Type replica
Marcos GT V8
Marcos VB GT

2000
2000
1998
2000
1998
1850
1950
1999
4000
4000

930

998

3100
1800
1700
1903
4235
3100
3100

llass N PORSCHE CARS ENTERED IN THE PORSCHE CLUB SPEED CHAMPIONSHIP

Thomas Robinson
Jeff Archer
Donald Peach
Justin Mather
Graham Rose
Stuart MacLean
Simon Wilsen
Karl Lupten
Jonathan Thompson
Christopher Miles
David Hilton
Melvin Spear

lan Wadsworih
Paul Howells
Mark Parter

Matk Cowan

llass O MORGAN CARS ENTERED IN THE MSCC TECHNIQUES SPEED CHAMPIONSHIP

1 Chris Martin

1 Grenville Martin
Brian Lee

! Ray Eatock

i Gregor Dixon-Smith

b Martyn Whaley

' Anne Miller

' Androw Miller

i+ David Simpson
Paul Clarke

V Trevor Firmin

Porsche 811 Carrera
Porsche 911
Porsche 924
Porsche 924
Porsche 9245
Porsche 924
Porsche 924
Porsche 944
Porsche 944
Porsche 944
Poische 911

4 clags AabaAtle
Porsche 911 Carrera
Porsche 911 RSR
Porsche 968
Porsche 911 GT3 RS

Margan +4

Morgan +4

Morgan 4/4

Morgan 4/4

Morgan 4/4

Morgan 4/4

Morgan 4/4

Morgan 4/4

Morgan Lightweight Roadster
Morgan Roadster replica
Morgan +8

2093
3164
1984
1984
2500
1994
20008
30008
2500
2479
3000
2993
3000
2990

2196
2196
1798
1800
1099
19986
1630
1630
2067
2996
3528
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48.60
43.93
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FAIL
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Run2 Award

47.97
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AT.43
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45.49
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50.92

57.33

FAIL

58.43

58.31

61.12

54.01 2nd
59.02

60.40

64.82

57.29 3d

5224 1st

60.09




MORGAN SPEED CHAMPIONSHIP

MORGAN CLASS NO ......

CLASS RESULTS ON HANDICAP AS PER CHAMPIONSHIP REGULATIONS

1°T IN CLASS NQ: /s A RS () Wl dR

2™ IN CLASS NO: /3 581G Jrxond Gom 7y

3™ IN CLASS NO: £ ¢ Cet ey R T o)

DATE: 14" May, 2011 VENUE/EVENT: IRA
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